
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

807 Liberty Drive

Verona, WI 53593

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

722 Walsh Rd

Madison, WI 53714

2810 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

2810 Sydney Road

Plant City, FL 33566

330 E. Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713
Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.com (608) 271-4800

(608) 271-4800

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes]

Trish Lowry

sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Molly Hawkins molly.hawkins@jpcullen.comJ.P. Cullen (608) 754-6601

John Zukowski jzukowski@fearings.comFearing's Audio Video Security (608) 443-2595

Josh Herring josh.herring@gtgrandstands.comGT Grandstands, Inc. (815) 302-5496

Dodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

Dodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Contract 8224

Kristen 
Eastman kristen@grantsigns.netGrant Signs (608) 838-7794

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.com

Donna 
Komassa donna@crs4rec.comCommercial Recreation 

Specialists (608) 848-8781

greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc (608) 295-8612Brian Valley

Joe Daniels Construction
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8224

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

5729 Whippoorwill Road

Cross Plains, WI 53528

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

826 Williamson Street

Madison, WI 53703

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 5440368
Wausau Builders Exchange Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.com (715) 842-2226

john@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221John 
Czerepinski

Mark Herrling mark@struckandirwinfence.comStruck & Irwin Fence, Inc. (608) 255-1673

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.com

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

jakeniesen@tds.netNiesen & Son Landscaping Inc. (608) 849-5671Jake Niesen

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355Janel 
Christianson

Madison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

8/2/2018


